
	
   Команда	
   1	
  тур	
   2	
  тур	
   Итого	
  
1	
   МОУ	
  ДОД	
  ДЮСШ	
  	
  

П-­‐Посада	
  
1071	
   1004	
   2075	
  

2	
   ЛК	
  Наседкина	
   961	
   908	
   1869	
  
3	
   ГБУ	
  СШОР	
  №	
  43	
  Москва	
   923	
   942	
   1865	
  
4	
   КДЮСШ	
  Пушкино	
   873	
   899	
   1772	
  
5	
   ДЮСШ	
  по	
  ЗВС	
  г.Химки	
   649	
   660	
   1309	
  
6	
   СДЮСШОР	
  Истина	
   367	
   298	
   665	
  
7	
   МБОУ	
  ДОД	
  ДЮСШ	
  

г.Вязьма	
  
131	
   437	
   568	
  

8	
   ДЮСШ	
  Смоленск	
   262	
   202	
   464	
  
9	
   ДЮСШ	
  №	
  2	
  Протвино	
   83	
   81	
   164	
  
10	
   ДЮСШ	
  Старая	
  Купавна	
   0	
   146	
   146	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  


